
5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 243 Zölßmann, Jakob VfB Schleiz MJB95 1 1 8 : 3 7 
2 240 Meyer, Alexander VfB Schleiz MJB95 2 1 8 : 5 2 
3 256 Linke, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MHK86 1 1 9 : 0 1 
4 225 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M4071 1 2 0 : 0 9 
5 250 Neubauer, Jörg Bad Lobensteiner Ruderverein 1 MHK84 2 2 0 : 2 5 
6 233 Steudtner, Udo FV Langgrün M4562 1 2 0 : 4 6 
7 249 Freund, Michael LG Vogtland M4071 2 2 1 : 4 2 
8 254 Schaak, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MSA96 1 2 2 : 1 7 
9 231 Müller, Mike Schleiz M4070 3 2 2 : 2 0 

10 259 Becker, Lutz TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M5061 1 2 2 : 3 0 
11 271 Hein, Niklas VfB Schleiz MSA96 2 2 3 : 0 2 
12 253 Gruner, Birgit TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W5555 1 2 3 : 2 5 
13 242 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz MHK88 3 2 3 : 4 3 
14 205 Kolbe, René SG Dittersdorf 72 e.V. M3573 1 2 4 : 5 5 
15 224 Ackermann, Adina Evis Modehaus W3079 1 2 4 : 5 6 
16 244 Hoppe, Markus VfB Schleiz MHK91 4 2 5 : 3 7 
17 236 Geiler, Michael Team Klinikum Nürnberg M3081 1 2 5 : 4 2 
18 263 Menge, Katrin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 1 2 6 : 0 7 
19 270 Pöhlmann, Michael Medizin Zoppoten M5059 2 2 6 : 4 6 
20 222 Patzer, Günther Neustadt a.d. Orla M7039 1 2 7 : 1 0 
21 246 Meinhold, Gunter Steinbrücken M4070 4 2 7 : 4 1 
22 228 Oehler, Josefa SG Möschlitz WJA93 1 2 8 : 0 0 
23 221 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W4069 1 2 8 : 1 1 
24 257 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M4563 2 2 8 : 1 3 
25 266 Enterlein, Cornelia Langgrün W5059 1 2 8 : 1 9 
26 202 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W4070 2 2 8 : 2 0 
27 206 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W4565 2 2 8 : 2 1 
28 226 Müller, Bernd Landratsamt SOK M4562 3 2 8 : 2 2 
29 227 Oehler, Maria Landratsamt SOK WHK90 1 2 8 : 2 3 
30 238 Richert, Antje Titschendorf W4071 3 2 8 : 5 1 
31 269 Löffler, Marco TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MJB94 3 2 8 : 5 5 
32 217 Kirchner, Lars Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M3078 2 2 9 : 4 1 
33 216 Weidner, Nicole Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3081 2 2 9 : 4 2 
34 207 Wurzbacher, Christina Remptendorf WJB94 1 2 9 : 4 8 
35 203 Eckert, Nadine Schleiz WJB95 2 2 9 : 4 9 
36 251 Löffler, Uta TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4070 4 3 0 : 2 2 
37 235 Wolfram, Emanuel TSV Saalburg MHK91 5 3 0 : 2 5 
38 204 Schau, Mandy Bad Lobenstein W4067 5 3 0 : 3 2 
39 209 Schäfer, Nicole Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3081 3 3 1 : 1 8 
40 218 Schüler, Gudrun Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4564 3 3 1 : 2 0 
41 211 Ritter, Carmen Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3576 1 3 1 : 4 5 
42 215 Hennig, Petra Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4068 6 3 1 : 5 5 
43 210 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4069 7 3 1 : 5 6 
44 260 Jäger, Anke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 4 3 2 : 2 6 
45 265 Ahnert, Elke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 5 3 2 : 2 7 
46 258 Büchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M6542 1 3 2 : 4 8 
47 247 Meinhold, Mona Steinbrücken W3574 2 3 2 : 4 9 
48 212 Herrmann, Sabrina Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH WHK83 2 3 3 : 0 5 
49 234 Klug, Carmen Zeulenroda-Triebes W4068 8 3 3 : 0 6 
50 264 Seidel, Elke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 6 3 3 : 5 0 
51 268 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 7 3 3 : 5 1 
52 245 Baumann, Daniela Wüstendittersdorf WJB95 3 3 4 : 5 9 
52 248 Limmer, Alisa SV Gräfenwarth WJB95 3 3 4 : 5 9 
54 239 Bechert, Susanne Titschendorf W3572 3 3 5 : 4 6 
55 220 Rudolph, Denise Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3574 4 3 6 : 2 6 
56 267 Fischer, Manuela Schleiz W3575 5 3 8 : 0 0 
57 208 Preuß, Regina Plauen W6050 1 4 2 : 2 6 

Tria Seite  12. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 243 Zölßmann, Jakob VfB Schleiz MJB95 1 1 8 : 3 7 
2 240 Meyer, Alexander VfB Schleiz MJB95 2 1 8 : 5 2 
3 256 Linke, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MHK86 1 1 9 : 0 1 
4 225 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M4071 1 2 0 : 0 9 
5 250 Neubauer, Jörg Bad Lobensteiner Ruderverein 1 MHK84 2 2 0 : 2 5 
6 233 Steudtner, Udo FV Langgrün M4562 1 2 0 : 4 6 
7 249 Freund, Michael LG Vogtland M4071 2 2 1 : 4 2 
8 254 Schaak, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MSA96 1 2 2 : 1 7 
9 231 Müller, Mike Schleiz M4070 3 2 2 : 2 0 

10 259 Becker, Lutz TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M5061 1 2 2 : 3 0 
11 271 Hein, Niklas VfB Schleiz MSA96 2 2 3 : 0 2 
12 242 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz MHK88 3 2 3 : 4 3 
13 205 Kolbe, René SG Dittersdorf 72 e.V. M3573 1 2 4 : 5 5 
14 244 Hoppe, Markus VfB Schleiz MHK91 4 2 5 : 3 7 
15 236 Geiler, Michael Team Klinikum Nürnberg M3081 1 2 5 : 4 2 
16 270 Pöhlmann, Michael Medizin Zoppoten M5059 2 2 6 : 4 6 
17 222 Patzer, Günther Neustadt a.d. Orla M7039 1 2 7 : 1 0 
18 246 Meinhold, Gunter Steinbrücken M4070 4 2 7 : 4 1 
19 257 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M4563 2 2 8 : 1 3 
20 226 Müller, Bernd Landratsamt SOK M4562 3 2 8 : 2 2 
21 269 Löffler, Marco TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MJB94 3 2 8 : 5 5 
22 217 Kirchner, Lars Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M3078 2 2 9 : 4 1 
23 235 Wolfram, Emanuel TSV Saalburg MHK91 5 3 0 : 2 5 
24 258 Büchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M6542 1 3 2 : 4 8 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 253 Gruner, Birgit TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W5555 1 2 3 : 2 5 
2 224 Ackermann, Adina Evis Modehaus W3079 1 2 4 : 5 6 
3 263 Menge, Katrin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 1 2 6 : 0 7 
4 228 Oehler, Josefa SG Möschlitz WJA93 1 2 8 : 0 0 
5 221 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W4069 1 2 8 : 1 1 
6 266 Enterlein, Cornelia Langgrün W5059 1 2 8 : 1 9 
7 202 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W4070 2 2 8 : 2 0 
8 206 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W4565 2 2 8 : 2 1 
9 227 Oehler, Maria Landratsamt SOK WHK90 1 2 8 : 2 3 

10 238 Richert, Antje Titschendorf W4071 3 2 8 : 5 1 
11 216 Weidner, Nicole Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3081 2 2 9 : 4 2 
12 207 Wurzbacher, Christina Remptendorf WJB94 1 2 9 : 4 8 
13 203 Eckert, Nadine Schleiz WJB95 2 2 9 : 4 9 
14 251 Löffler, Uta TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4070 4 3 0 : 2 2 
15 204 Schau, Mandy Bad Lobenstein W4067 5 3 0 : 3 2 
16 209 Schäfer, Nicole Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3081 3 3 1 : 1 8 
17 218 Schüler, Gudrun Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4564 3 3 1 : 2 0 
18 211 Ritter, Carmen Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3576 1 3 1 : 4 5 
19 215 Hennig, Petra Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4068 6 3 1 : 5 5 
20 210 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4069 7 3 1 : 5 6 
21 260 Jäger, Anke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 4 3 2 : 2 6 
22 265 Ahnert, Elke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 5 3 2 : 2 7 
23 247 Meinhold, Mona Steinbrücken W3574 2 3 2 : 4 9 
24 212 Herrmann, Sabrina Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH WHK83 2 3 3 : 0 5 
25 234 Klug, Carmen Zeulenroda-Triebes W4068 8 3 3 : 0 6 
26 264 Seidel, Elke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 6 3 3 : 5 0 
27 268 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 7 3 3 : 5 1 
28 245 Baumann, Daniela Wüstendittersdorf WJB95 3 3 4 : 5 9 
28 248 Limmer, Alisa SV Gräfenwarth WJB95 3 3 4 : 5 9 
30 239 Bechert, Susanne Titschendorf W3572 3 3 5 : 4 6 

Tria Seite  22. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

31 220 Rudolph, Denise Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3574 4 3 6 : 2 6 
32 267 Fischer, Manuela Schleiz W3575 5 3 8 : 0 0 
33 208 Preuß, Regina Plauen W6050 1 4 2 : 2 6 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  MSchl A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Schaak, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MSA96 1 2 2 : 1 7 
2 271 Hein, Niklas VfB Schleiz MSA96 2 2 3 : 0 2 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  MJB
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 243 Zölßmann, Jakob VfB Schleiz MJB95 1 1 8 : 3 7 
2 240 Meyer, Alexander VfB Schleiz MJB95 2 1 8 : 5 2 
3 269 Löffler, Marco TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MJB94 3 2 8 : 5 5 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  WJB
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 207 Wurzbacher, Christina Remptendorf WJB94 1 2 9 : 4 8 
2 203 Eckert, Nadine Schleiz WJB95 2 2 9 : 4 9 
3 245 Baumann, Daniela Wüstendittersdorf WJB95 3 3 4 : 5 9 
3 248 Limmer, Alisa SV Gräfenwarth WJB95 3 3 4 : 5 9 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  WJA
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 228 Oehler, Josefa SG Möschlitz WJA93 1 2 8 : 0 0 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  MHK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 256 Linke, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. MHK86 1 1 9 : 0 1 
2 250 Neubauer, Jörg Bad Lobensteiner Ruderverein 1 MHK84 2 2 0 : 2 5 
3 242 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz MHK88 3 2 3 : 4 3 
4 244 Hoppe, Markus VfB Schleiz MHK91 4 2 5 : 3 7 
5 235 Wolfram, Emanuel TSV Saalburg MHK91 5 3 0 : 2 5 

Tria Seite  32. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  WHK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 227 Oehler, Maria Landratsamt SOK WHK90 1 2 8 : 2 3 
2 212 Herrmann, Sabrina Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH WHK83 2 3 3 : 0 5 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 236 Geiler, Michael Team Klinikum Nürnberg M3081 1 2 5 : 4 2 
2 217 Kirchner, Lars Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M3078 2 2 9 : 4 1 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 224 Ackermann, Adina Evis Modehaus W3079 1 2 4 : 5 6 
2 216 Weidner, Nicole Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3081 2 2 9 : 4 2 
3 209 Schäfer, Nicole Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3081 3 3 1 : 1 8 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 205 Kolbe, René SG Dittersdorf 72 e.V. M3573 1 2 4 : 5 5 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 211 Ritter, Carmen Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3576 1 3 1 : 4 5 
2 247 Meinhold, Mona Steinbrücken W3574 2 3 2 : 4 9 
3 239 Bechert, Susanne Titschendorf W3572 3 3 5 : 4 6 
4 220 Rudolph, Denise Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W3574 4 3 6 : 2 6 
5 267 Fischer, Manuela Schleiz W3575 5 3 8 : 0 0 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 225 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M4071 1 2 0 : 0 9 
2 249 Freund, Michael LG Vogtland M4071 2 2 1 : 4 2 
3 231 Müller, Mike Schleiz M4070 3 2 2 : 2 0 
4 246 Meinhold, Gunter Steinbrücken M4070 4 2 7 : 4 1 

Tria Seite  42. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 221 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W4069 1 2 8 : 1 1 
2 202 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W4070 2 2 8 : 2 0 
3 238 Richert, Antje Titschendorf W4071 3 2 8 : 5 1 
4 251 Löffler, Uta TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4070 4 3 0 : 2 2 
5 204 Schau, Mandy Bad Lobenstein W4067 5 3 0 : 3 2 
6 215 Hennig, Petra Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4068 6 3 1 : 5 5 
7 210 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4069 7 3 1 : 5 6 
8 234 Klug, Carmen Zeulenroda-Triebes W4068 8 3 3 : 0 6 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 233 Steudtner, Udo FV Langgrün M4562 1 2 0 : 4 6 
2 257 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M4563 2 2 8 : 1 3 
3 226 Müller, Bernd Landratsamt SOK M4562 3 2 8 : 2 2 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 263 Menge, Katrin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 1 2 6 : 0 7 
2 206 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W4565 2 2 8 : 2 1 
3 218 Schüler, Gudrun Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W4564 3 3 1 : 2 0 
4 260 Jäger, Anke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 4 3 2 : 2 6 
5 265 Ahnert, Elke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 5 3 2 : 2 7 
6 264 Seidel, Elke TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 6 3 3 : 5 0 
7 268 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W4565 7 3 3 : 5 1 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 259 Becker, Lutz TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M5061 1 2 2 : 3 0 
2 270 Pöhlmann, Michael Medizin Zoppoten M5059 2 2 6 : 4 6 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 266 Enterlein, Cornelia Langgrün W5059 1 2 8 : 1 9 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 253 Gruner, Birgit TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W5555 1 2 3 : 2 5 

Tria Seite  52. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 208 Preuß, Regina Plauen W6050 1 4 2 : 2 6 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 258 Büchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M6542 1 3 2 : 4 8 

5,4 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M70+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 222 Patzer, Günther Neustadt a.d. Orla M7039 1 2 7 : 1 0 

Tria Seite  62. Schleizer Wisentalauf


